Contract Mame

STATE:STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT

DISTRICT 2014

Change Order Description

FOUND OLD ABANDON CANAOPY BASES FROM YEARS

AGO THAT NEEDED: TO BE REMOVED FOR

FOUNDATIONS, INCREASED NUMBER OF HAND HOLES
DUE TO DESIGN CONSULTANTS CHANGES.

Contractor SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

You are authorized and directed to make-the following chan

Date AUGUST 28,2014
Change Order No. co3
Contract No. 7208
Project No:
Cliange Order Project No:

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

C853-58545-810732-00-53W1193-53TIF032

*CS553-589/0 -810732-00-63WH 19353 11IF032,

G 553-68280-810732-00-63W1193-53TIF032

8500 GREENWAY BLVD #2072

MIDDLETON, WI 53562

ges: in this confract:

Item No.. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB - | Total
REMOVAL OF STREET LIGHT BASES 66.00 EACH 40000 B 26,400.00
* HARD HOLE TYPE 4 10.00 EACH 700.00 B 7,000.00
* HAND HOLE TYPE 5 300 EACH 1,170.00 B 3,510.00
A BENCH END COVERS: 1:00 LS 4,142.25 N 4,142.25
0:00
0:.00
0.00
Net.Change Order 41:052.25
The Original Contract Total 4,733,488.80
Sumi of previeus Change Orders ‘ 20,256.16
The néw Contract Sum including this 'Chiange Order will be 4,794,797.21
Titis Contractis ai I~ Calendar Days {[~ " Working Days ” !?Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 29, 2014
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders
Contract Time/Completion Date priorto this ehange order August 29, 2014
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order :
Gontract time/completion date-as a result of this change order August 29, 2014

ContractorsAcc %Z A
Z; Ve

Titler
Date

f'?fjé’f ]”’% ./W WWMU

(w]z/H

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)

Construction:Inspector

*Mark if negcnated (N) or bid (B} unit price

Date

Construction Supervisor

Enginger /%i .
Board of Public Works

| /6:/:2_3/26’/4-

m@% A 2N
‘;/' Ve K\Mru?x?

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker:
Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien




